M65608E
Rev. E – June 5, 2000 1
Introduction
The M65608E is a very low power CMOS static RAM
organized as 131072 × 8 bits.
Atmel Wireless & Microcontrollers brings the solution
to applications where fast computing is as mandatory as
low consumption, such as aerospace electronics,

M65608E
Rev. E – June 5, 200010
Ordering Information
M = Military –55° to +125°C
S = Space –55° to +125°C
C9 = Side Brazed 32 pins 400 mils
DJ = Flat Package 32 pins 400 mils
0 = die
128K × 8
STATIC RAM
blank = MHS standards
/883 = MIL-STD 883 Class B or S
SB/SC = SCC 9000 level B/C
M – 65608EM DJ V
30 ns
45 ns
TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE DEVICE SPEED FLOW*
– 45
V = Very low power
GRADE
/883